Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Laboratory Technician

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Early Retiree/Instructional

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)

Total Wages

$147,080

$124,893

$119,796

$111,923

$95,695

$95,144

$70,242

$64,710

$59,899

$54,024

$53,580

$52,258

$48,607

$46,454

$44,272

$41,820

$41,344

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$45,146

$18,765

$35,944

$39,689

$37,487

$14,449

$0

$0

$17,313

$0

$17,967

$7,602

$6,814

$0

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)

$40,532

$37,224

$37,105

$36,577

$33,208

$32,377

$32,277

$30,889

$24,956

$23,195

$22,906

$19,317

$19,260

$17,330

$16,291

$13,865

$13,133

$10,796

$0

$5,334

$0

$5,152

$0

$1,045

$4,835

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,649

$0

$2,254

$0

$1,895

$0



Faculty Summer
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Community Education
Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Non-Instruct

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)
FH - Biology (Bio
Sciences General)

$9,338

$7,345

$5,510

$5,268

$4,309

$4,000

$219

$100

$1,484

$0

$0

$725

$0

$0

$0

$0



