Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$147,080	\$45,146
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$124,893	\$18,765
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$119,796	\$35,944
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$111,923	\$39,689
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$95,695	\$37,487
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$95,144	\$14,449
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$70,242	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$64,710	\$0
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$59,899	\$17,313
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$54,024	\$0
Laboratory Technician		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$53,580	\$17,967
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$52,258	\$7,602
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$48,607	\$6,814
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$46,454	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$44,272	\$0
Early Retiree/Instructional		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$41,820	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$41,344	\$0

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$40,532	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$37,224	\$5,334
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$37,105	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$36,577	\$5,152
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$33,208	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$32,377	\$1,045
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$32,277	\$4,835
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$30,889	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$24,956	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$23,195	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$22,906	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$19,317	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$19,260	\$2,649
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$17,330	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$16,291	\$2,254
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$13,865	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$13,133	\$1,895
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$10,796	\$0

Faculty Summer	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$9,338	\$1,484
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$7,345	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$5,510	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$5,268	\$725
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$4,309	\$0
Community Education Instructor	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$4,000	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$219	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Non-Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	FH - Biology (Bio Sciences General)	\$100	\$0